Cokoladova tretra 2020

KosSice 20.08.2020

Vysledkova listina
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(144) 100m - Dievcata 2013 - 2014 :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(308)
(280)
(309)
(311)
(338)
(238)
(341)
(346)

Meno

VARGA Christina
BERESOVA Barbora
VAJDOVA Tereza
HRABOVECKA Barbora
GRUTKOVA Natalia
SZALKOVA Saskia
TEGZOVA Barbora
KRAFCIKOVA Nataska

Nar.

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina

Atletika KoSice o.z.
AK Slavia TU KoSice
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
KoSice

Kosice
Kosice
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Vykon
18,26
20,40
20,55
20,59
21,18
21,82
22,76
26,75
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